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MMD Naval Architects 

6/11 Sainsbury Road 

O’CONNOR WA 6163  Email: james.coleiro@mmd.net.au 

     Web: www.mmd.net.au 

Telephone:    (08) 9337 5672    

James Coleiro, Naval Architect: 0406 938 540 

 

 
Jeyco Australia 

     Email: mike@jeycoaustralia.com.au 

     Web:   www.jeyco.com.au 

Telephone:    (08) 9249 6701 

Mike Fitzpatrick, General Manager: 0407 139 409 

 

 
Bhagwan Subsea Pty Ltd 

9 Longfellow Court 

BELMONT WA 6104   Email: jed.polglase@bhagwanmarine.com 

Telephone:    (08) 9965 9700 

Jed Polglase:    0488 939 171 

 

 
International Maritime Consultants Pty Ltd 

Suite 2, Level 2, Atwell Buildings, 3 Cantonment Street 

FREMANTLE WA 6160  Email: winnie.wen@imcau.com.au 

  

Telephone:    (08) 9335 1991 

Winnie S. Wen, Design Engineer 

 

 
Damien Smith Design Pty Ltd 

87 Toorak Road 

RIVERVALE WA 6103  Email: pugwash@damiensmithdesign.com.au 

 
Telephone:    (08) 9361 3365 
Damien Smith:   0422 429 371 
 

 
Jetwave Marine Services Pty Ltd 

Lot 1140 Koolinda Way (PO Box 76) 

EXMOUTH WA 6707   Email: nsmith@jwms.com.au 

 
Nick Smith:    0429 104 900 
Wayne:    0477 551 194 
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Maritime Engineers Pty Ltd 

23 Sparkes Road 

HENDERSON WA 6166  Email: office@mareng.com 

 
Telephone:    (08) 9335 3250 
Andrew Marsh, Mani Hackett 
 

 
ONA Engineers 

20A Heinz Road 

O’CONNOR WA 6763  Email: operations@onaengineers.com.au 

 

Telephone:    (08) 9485 0065 

Mike Prestley 

 

 
Total AMS 

4 Mews Road 

FREMANTEL WA 6160  Email: adam@totalams.com.au 

 
Telephone:    (08) 9430 5889 
Adam Fletcher:   0400 716 266 
 

 
 
NOTE: Mooring Architect/Engineers and Inspectors obtain no relief from liability under the 

Regulations or Port Authorities Act. These companies must ensure adequate ‘Legal Liability’ and 

other ‘appropriate’ insurance. 

 


